Coppa Italia 4" prova
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:50:42

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 02/06/2002

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

ROMAGNA Stefano
DEMATTE Luca
CHIESA Stefano
CANELLA Tiziano
DAPRA Daniele
BETTEGA Giovanni
DEMATTE Marco
ZENI Mirko
SARTORI Daniele
PEER Stefano
FARRONATO Mirko
DALLAVALLE Luca
MENIS Nicola

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

MARCHI Fulvio
BATTICCI Stefano
FARRONATO Andrea
ZORZANELLO Matteo
DAL MORO Alessandro

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

PEER Andrea
BETTEGA Matteo
BETTEGA Davide
CUCCHIARO Davide
ANTONIOL Matteo
BRAGATO Andrea
NEGRO Giovanni
REBESCHINI Andrea
DALLA RIVA Fabio
URSELLA Giulio
MANEA Matteo

Categoria: M35

Pos.

Nome

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

GSV OR - Gruppo Sportivo Valle d'Aosta - Orientamento ASD
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

Societa

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

TEAM GASPAROTTO

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

Tempo
00:33:37
00:33:42
00:34:54
00:37:40
00:41:16
00:42:27
00:43:21
00:46:03
01:27:06
00:41:54
00:36:27
00:18:54
00:57:00

Tempo
00:52:30
00:52:48
01:00:03
01:06:23
02:01:29

Tempo
01:03:27
01:04:42
01:11:29
01:14:09
01:15:28
01:16:16
01:17:50
01:19:50
01:45:24
02:03:22
02:30:01

Tempo
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FARRONATO Dario
DEFLORIAN WILLI
PESCE Daniele
SCALABRIN Virginio
SONDA Luciano
SGARAVATTO Luciano
GIRARDI Stefano
VISINTIN Giuliano
DONANZAN Alfio
MATTIOTTI Stefano
DONANZAN Mariano
BETTIN Renato
CRIVELLARO Alessandro
CORBO Alessandro
ABALLO Stefano
MURARA Massimiliano
PARISE Giorgio
PELIZZARI Tarcisio
CRESPAN Luca
ROMERE Gianantonio

CATTELAN Enrico Valentino

SELEM Luca

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

RECH Paolo

CANTU Guido
MANEA Roberto
TONOLO Silvano
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
RUSSO Franco
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
POZZAN Danilo
MANZINELLO Tullio
PEER Luciano
BETTEGA Adriano
RAPPO Dario
BELLON Sandro
CHEMELLO Giuseppe
ZONTA Francesco
SARTORI Paolo
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
VACCARI Mauro
SARTORI Roberto
ALBERTON Armando

Categoria: M55

Pos.

Nome

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
G.S. DIAMOND BIKER'S ALPEN CLUB
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TEAM GASPAROTTO

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
G.S. DIAMOND BIKER'S ALPEN CLUB
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S. DEDALUS ORIENTEAM VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. DIAMOND BIKER'S ALPEN CLUB
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
TEAM GASPAROTTO

TEAM GASPAROTTO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
TEAM SILVA ITALIA

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
G.S. DIAMOND BIKER'S ALPEN CLUB
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. DIAMOND BIKER'S ALPEN CLUB
POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

01:01:27
01:04:28
01:07:44
01:08:38
01:09:03
01:13:55
01:18:43
01:20:48
01:21:21
01:22:15
01:22:37
01:23:11
01:24:02
01:27:23
01:30:32
01:31:04
01:32:09
01:35:27
01:35:59
01:42:25
01:43:40
01:57:24

Tempo
00:47:24
00:49:38
00:50:32
00:53:13
00:55:52
01:00:06
01:03:36
01:04:21
01:06:28
01:06:49
01:09:19
01:10:07
01:15:12
01:18:34
01:20:23
01:26:18
01:29:43
01:33:44
01:36:23
01:42:06
01:53:49

Tempo



1 RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:45:01
2 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:45:56
3 ZORZANELLO Giancarlo A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:50:30
4 PERETTO Leonzio A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:59:08
5 ZAMBIASI Alberto ORIENTEERING CLUB PREDAIA 01:05:04
6 CAVALLARO Dino A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:05:23
7 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:12:34
Categoria: MA
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 TAIT Matteo POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO 00:49:59
2 LOSS Mauro A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:52:26
3 RAMPADO Giuliano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:55:46
4 GARDELLIANO Andrea A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:00:57
5 COIANIZ Cristian A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:05:06
6 REBESCHINI Ugo ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:11:01
7 GASPARI Davide A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:13:39
8 MILAN Fabrizio A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:14:59
9 COSTELLA Marco SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON 01:17:08
10 TRIVELLIN Giuseppe A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:21:00
11 PIAZZA Massimo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:21:29
12 TRIVELLIN Diego A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:22:52
13 ROSSATO Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:32:41
Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GASPEROTTI Ivan POLISPORTIVA NOVALEDO 01:17:31
2 CORRADINI Nicolo GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 01:17:51
3 GIRARDI Luigi GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 01:20:47
4 MOGNO Michele ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:24:38
5 PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:26:23
6 BELLINI Mauro TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:32:42
7 NEUHAUSER Ingemar TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:32:47
8 RINALDI Andrea U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:32:59
9 COIANIZ Flavio A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:35:42
10 GASPARI Alessandro A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:38:02
11 BIASIOLI Lamberto U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:38:33
12 CAVALLARO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:40:01
13 FORABOSCO ELVIS ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:43:08
14 CONTIN Giancarlo TEAM GASPAROTTO 01:46:52
15 DEMATTE' Stefano U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:53:23
16 TOSIN Davis G.S. DIAMOND BIKER'S ALPEN CLUB 01:53:46
17 TOSIN Michele G.S. DIAMOND BIKER'S ALPEN CLUB 01:57:35
18 GIACOMUZZI Cristian A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:58:54
19 DAL MORO Augusto Emanuele TEAM GASPAROTTO 02:04:08
20 LUBELLO Daniele CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA 02:05:05
21 BANDI Matija POLISPORTIVA LE VOLPI 02:05:39
22 GASPARI Andrea GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 02:14:06
23 CAMPESE Mirko G.S. DIAMOND BIKER'S ALPEN CLUB 02:25:06



24 FRIOLI Luca

25 BISSARO Enrico
Rl PRINI Orlando

Rl BAGGETTO Dimitri

Categoria: OPE

Pos. Nome
1 PALUMBO Tommaso
2 ZENI Carlo
3 MANEA Anna

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 INNEREBNER Vera
2 POLI Francesca

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 DAL SOLER Giuliana
2 PACCAGNELLA Chiara

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 CELI Roberta
2 ZANEI Claudia
3 MILAN LUANA

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

D'AMICO Monica
CIMENTI Erica
FALCOMER Simona

VANZO Cristina
NONES Rita
ZAMBIASI Clizia
RAGONA Federica
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ROTTENSTEINER Sabine

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

G.S. DIAMOND BIKER'S ALPEN CLUB

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
VILLAZZANO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G.S. DIAMOND BIKER'S ALPEN CLUB

Societa
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. DIAMOND BIKER'S ALPEN CLUB
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

02:28:07
02:34:58
00:19:00
00:17:00

Tempo
00:54:25
01:26:38
01:39:52

Tempo
01:04:36
01:05:14

Tempo
01:36:43
02:15:46

Tempo
00:36:56
00:46:31
00:50:03

Tempo
01:12:59
01:14:44
01:22:16
01:24:04
01:33:41
01:41:28
01:44:20
01:57:29



